UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 . B.Sc. (Engg) Electrical Engineering

(Semester System) Session 2011 — 2015
The result of the following candidates of Bachelor of Science (Engg) Electrical Engineering

(Semester System) Session 2011 — 2015 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently
to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under
the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,
the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Sr.# Roll No. Result CGPA

College of Engineering and Emerging Technologies, Faculty of Engg. & Tech., P.U, Lahore.

1 M12-400 2011-uee-1 Muhammad Zubair Pass 3.06 7290
S/o Muhammad Ashiq

2 M12-401 2011-uee-2 Ghulam Murtaza Pass 354 79.95
S/o Muhammad Siddique

3 M12-402 2011-uee-3 Azeem Sajid Pass 349 79.12
S/o Zafar Alam

4 M12-403 2011-uee-4 Muhammad Waheed Faraz Dropped
S/o Faraz Hussain

5 M12-404 2011-uee-5 Syed Zeeshan Ali Pass 3.19 7468
S/o Syed Farrukh Jafri

6 M12-405 2011-uee-6 Muhammad Nauman Idrees Pass 3.72 83.90
S/o Idrees Ahmed

7 M12-406 2011-uee-7 Iram Jabeen Pass 355 80.52
D/o Muhammad Afzal

8 M12-407 2011-uee-8 Muhammad Asif Pass 3.28 75.20
S/o Karim Haider

9 M12-408 2011-uee-9 Erum Aziz Pass 3.66  81.87
D/o Abdul Aziz

10 M12-409 2011-uee-10 Muhammad Kashif Saleem Pass 335 76.82
S/o Muhammad Saleem Saqi

11 M12-410 2011-uee-11 Naveed Qamar Pass 299 71.93
S/o Qamar Igbal

12 M12-411 2011-uee-12 Danish Siddique Pass 3.77  86.50
S/o Muhammad Siddique

13 M12-412 2011-uee-13 Sheeba Sana Pass 3.62 81.85
D/o Hamid Mehmood

14 M12-413 2011-uee-14 Anoushey Shahzad Pass 3.88 86.92
D/o Iftikhar Ahmad Shahzad

15 M12-414 2011-uee-15 Samraiz Ali Dropped
S/o Shafqat Ali

16 M12-415 2011-uee-16 Muhammad Usman Pass 3.81 86.05
S/o Waseem Shahid

17 M12-416 2011-uee-17 Umar Siddique Pass 3.64 81.63
S/o Muhammad Siddique

18 M12-417 2011-uee-18 Muhammad Ali Masood Pass 3.63 81.60
S/o Masood Akhtar Rana

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Muhammad Akram)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/
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Result

CGPA

College of Engineering and Emerging Technologies, Faculty of Engg. & Tech., P.U, Lahore.

Sr.# Roll No. Reqgd. No
19 M12-418 2010-ugm-21
20 M12-419 2011-uee-19
21 M12-420 2011-uee-20
22 M12-421 2011-uee-21
23 M12-422 2011-ccp-87
24 M12-423 2011-uee-22
25 M12-424 2011-uee-23
26 M12-425 2011-uee-24
27 M12-426 2011-uee-25
28 M12-427 2011-uee-26
29 M12-428 2011-uee-27
30 M12-429 2011-uee-28
31 M12-430 2011-uee-29
32 M12-431 2011-uee-30
33 M12-432 2011-uee-31
34 M12-433 2011-uee-32
35 M12-434 2011-uee-33
36 M12-435 2011-uee-34
37 M12-436 2011-uee-35
38 M12-437 2011-uee-36
39 M12-438 2011-uee-37
40 M12-439 2011-uee-38
41 M12-440 2011-uee-39
42 M12-441 2011-uee-40
43 M12-442 2011-uee-41
44 M12-443 2011-uee-42
Prepared by

(Muhammad Akram)

Abdul Samad Detained
S/o Muhammad Ramzan
Umar Manzoor Pass
S/o Manzoor Hussain
Awais Shah RL
S/o Mujahid Hussain Shah
Rana Muhammad Suleman Pass
S/o Muhammad Amir
Muhammad Bilawal Malik Pass
S/o Tallat Mehmood
Zain ul Abidin Dropped
S/o Abdul Rahim
Saglain Raza Pass
S/o Mehboob Ali
Muhammad Arsalan Nasir Dropped
S/o Nasir Ahmad Hassan
Mudassar Ahmed Butt Pass
S/o Basharat Ahmed Butt
H.Muhammad Farhan Elahi Pass
S/o Abdul Habib
Muhammad Saad Rana Pass
S/o Irshad Ahmad Khan
Junaid Riaz Pass
S/o Riaz Ahmad
Faizan Ahmed Pass
S/o Munawar Sajjad
Tabeer Fatima Pass
D/o Zafar Ayub Javed
Hussain Ahmad Dropped
S/o Ali Ashraf
Muhammad Zain Sultan Pass
S/o ljaz Ahmad Sabir
Muhammad Naseer RL
S/o Shabbir Ahmed
Wagas Mustafa Pass
S/o Ghulam Mustafa
Yasir Javed Pass
S/o Javed ljaz
Furgan Jamil Pass
S/o Ubaid-ur-Rehman
Shajar Ali Pass
S/o Ghazanfar Ali
Hafiz Muhammad Khizar Khan Pass
S/o ljaz ur Rehman
Faiga Rafiq Pass
D/o Rafig Ahmad
Hassan Hammad RL
S/o Muhammad Hammad Lakhvi
Muhammad Awais Bhatti Pass
S/o Liagat Ali Bhatti
Muhammad Kibriya Butt Pass
S/o Rashad Mahmood Butt

Checked by Asstt

3.53

3.71

3.44

3.33

3.63

3.24

3.82

2.89

3.67

3.65

3.87

3.29

3.41

3.24

3.64

3.88

3.88

3.27

3.46

80.46

84.18

78.41

77.73

81.86

75.05

85.38

70.70

82.97

82.61

87.67

76.71

78.00

75.06

82.85

89.12

86.57

75.56

78.93




Sr.# Roll No. Regd. No Name of the Candidate Result CGPA OPM

College of Engineering and Emerging Technologies, Faculty of Engg. & Tech., P.U, Lahore.

45 M12-444 2011-uee-43 Abubakar Raza Pass 3.21 75.55
S/o Muhammad Afzal

46 M12-445 2011-uee-44 Muhammad Bilal Ali RL
S/o Muhammad Shahid

47 M12-446 2011-uee-45 Hafiz Muhammad Yasir Pass 3.21 7473
S/o Muhammad Irshad Ahmed

48 M12-447 2011-uee-46 Bilal Muzzaffar Pass 281 69.84
S/o Muzzaffar Hussain

49 M12-448 2011-uee-47 Faisal Imtiaz Hussain Pass 3.60 81.57
S/o Imtiaz Hussain

50 M12-449 2010-ucs-80 Rabia Arooj Pass 355 81.50
D/o Muhammad Akram Khan

51 M12-450 2011-uee-48 Mehrullah Taj RL
S/o H.Taj Muhammad

52 M12-451 2011-uee-49 Muhammad Siddique Khan Dropped
S/o Mushtag Khan

53 M12-452 2011-uee-50 Ibrar Zia Pass 3.08 73.49
S/o Sana Ullah Khan Khattak

54 M12-453 2011-uee-51 Igra Saeed Pass 3.61 80.98
D/o Muhammad Saeed

55 M12-454 2011-uee-52 Ismail Akbar Khan Pass 3.14 74.03
S/o Muhammad Sardar Khan

56 M12-455 2011-uee-53 Rana Muhammad Maaz RL
S/o Abdul Razzaq Tahir

57 M12-456 2011-uee-54 Intasar ul Hag Pass 3.51 80.07
S/o Abdul Jamil

58 M12-457 2011-mwi-602 Ambreen Basheer Pass 3.72 83.83

D/o Basheer Ahmad

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 14-04-  /2016.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Muhammad Akram)




